
 

 

2018 MPAC Work Program 
as of 3/16/2018 

 
Items in italics are tentative 

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 – cancelled  

 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 

 Regional Housing Measure: Possible Scenarios – 
Information/Discussion (TBD; 30 min)  

 Trends Behind the Regional Population Forecast: 
Migration and Demographic Change – 
Information/Discussion (TBD; 60 min) 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 

 Draft Freight Strategy – 
Information/Discussion (Tim Collins, Metro; 
20 min) 

 Draft Safety Strategy – 
Information/Discussion (Lake McTighe, 
Metro; 30 min) 

 Employment Trends: Changes in How and 
Where People Work – Information/Discussion 
(panel TBD; 50 min) 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 

 Food Scraps Policy Update – 
Information/Discussion  (Jennifer Erickson, 
Metro; 20 min) 

 Regional Transit Strategy – 
Information/Discussion (Jamie Snook, Metro; 45 
min) 

 Draft RTX Policies and Strategies – 
Information/Discussion (Eliot Rose, Metro; 40 
min) 

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 

 Regional Housing Measure: Draft Measure and 
Programs – Information/Discussion (TBD; 60 
min)  

 Draft RTP (Focus on Policies and 
Implementation)– Information/Discussion 
(Ellis; 45 min) 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 

 City Proposals for UGB Expansions – 
Information/Discussion (Representatives from 
2-3 Cities; 90 min) 

 Regional Housing Measure Ballot Discussion – 
Recommendation (TBD: 20 min) 

Wednesday, June 27, 2018 

 City Proposals for UGB Expansions – 
Information/Discussion (Representatives 
from 2-3 Cities; 90 min) 

 Report on RTP Performance (Round Two) – 
Information/Discussion (Ellis; 20 min) 

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

 Overview of Draft 2018 Urban Growth Report – 
Information/Discussion (Ted Reid, Metro; 45 
min) 



 

 

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 

 Merits of City Proposals for UGB Expansions – 
Information/Discussion (TBD; 60 min) 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 

 Metro Chief Operating Officer Recommendation 
on 2018 Urban Growth Management Decision – 
Information/Discussion (Martha Bennett, Metro; 
60 min) 

 MPAC Recommendation to Metro Council on 
Urban Growth Management Decision – 
Recommendation to the Metro Council (Ted Reid, 
Metro; 30 min) 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

 Introduce and Discuss MTAC 
Recommendation on 2018 RTP and Strategies 
for Freight, Transit, and Safety (Ellis; 90 min) 

 

 

 

September 27-29: League of Oregon Cities Annual 
Conference, Eugene, OR 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 

 MPAC Recommendation to Metro Council on 
Adoption of 2018 RTP and Strategies for Freight, 
Transit, and Safety (Ellis; 60 min) 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Wednesday, November 14, 2018 

 

 

 

November 13-15: Association of Oregon Counties Annual 
Conference, Eugene, OR 

Wednesday, November 28, 2018 Wednesday, December 12, 2018 

  


